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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
2.196 of 2.196COLCHESTER - U002-0405

Ghost Section - (US-7, MM 6.518 to 0.000)

Page Total Mileage:   2.196 miPage Total Mileage:   2.196 mi

5600    3 - Other Principal Arterial                           0.252 
028-1   4 - Minor Arterial                                     1.944 

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 2.196

Bridge 18A: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1964
Structure No. 200028018A04052
Length: 236'
Width: 42.0'
Under Clearance: 16.08'
Facility Carried: US 00002 ML
Bridge Type: 4-SP ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: I 89 UNDER US 2
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State

1 in = 2,000 feet
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2001: STP 2117(1)S

1980: BRF F 028-1(3)

1949: APP 21/49

1930: FAP 106-A

1981: HMA 2209

1964: I 89-3(14) C/4
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1440013600 134009500 13400 11900

1460014500 143009600 13500 12600
1480015300 151009600 13500 13300

1480013800 139009600 12900 12100

1520013900 145009700 12400 12400

District 5 - Colchester Garage
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Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.
Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

2014

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

2013
2012
2011
2010

Crash Locations

2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

AADT Counts

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone 123=

K
KK

KK
K

33
33ú

7 7 77 77 7 7777 777777777 777777 777 777777777

!0
ft

Bu
rlin

gto
n F

AU

Co
loc

ati
on

wit
h U

00
7

(G
ho

st 
Se

cti
on

)

Co
loc

ati
on

wit
h U

00
7

(G
ho

st 
Se

cti
on

)

CO
LC

HE
ST

ER

WINOOSKI

10
63

4

19
64

91
40

86
17

21
95

97
20

55
12

11
59

3

88
81

24
87

58
08

10
83

5

52
75

10
26

3

11
13

6
11

19
5

97
94

I 8
9 U

ND
ER

 U
S 2

!(18A

Lamoille River
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vvvv Railroad Crossings

ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
Village/UC Boundaries
District Boundaries

-. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
Federal Urban Area Limits

1 - Interstate
System
2 - Other
Freeways and
Expressways

3 - Principal
Arterial
4 - Minor
Arterial

5 - Major
Collector
6 - Minor
Collector
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